Town of Londonderry

Order form

100 OLD SCHOOL STREET

S. LONDONDERRY, VT 05155

802-824-3356

WWW.LONDONDERRYVT.ORG TREASURER@LONDONDERRYVT.ORG

PRINT PRICING

ITEM
#1 5 -PUNCH CARDS

ORDER DATE #2 10 -PUNCH CARDS

#3 CONSTRUCTION

BULK PUNCH CARDS

#4 TRANSFER STATION
CLIENT PERMIT

#5 DOG LICENSE

NAME: NEUTERED OR SPAYED
' #6 DOG LICENSE

ADDRESS: INTACT

ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE ZIP:

Phone

email

TERMS

PAYMENT MAY BE MADE BY CHECK OR MONEY
ORDER. TO PAY ONLINE GO TO https://pay.xpress-
pay.com/org/DéF2CEAF94204A6

THANK YOU

PRICE
$10.00
$20.00
$120.00
$15.00
$13.00

$17.00

ORDER FORM

ITEM QUANTIY  PRICE / EACH TOTAL

TOTAL




