Town of Londonderry

Order form

100 OLD SCHOOL STREET
S. LONDONDERRY, VT 05155

802-824-3356

WWW.LONDONDERRYVT.ORG TREASURER@LONDONDERRYVT.ORG



PR	TIAL	PRI	\bigcirc	NIC

ORDER FORM

	ITEM	PRICE
	#1 5 -PUNCH CARDS	\$10.00
ORDER DATE	#2 10 -PUNCH CARDS	\$20.00
	#3 CONSTRUCTION BULK PUNCH CARDS	\$120.00
CLIENT	#4 TRANSFER STATION PERMIT	\$15.00
NAME:	#5 DOG LICENSE NEUTERED OR SPAYED	\$13.00
ADDRESS:	#6 DOG LICENSE INTACT	\$17.00
ADDRESS:		
CITY, STATE ZIP:		
Phone		
email		
TERMS		
PAYMENT MAY BE MADE BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. TO PAY ONLINE GO TO https://pay.xpress-		

OKDEK I OKW						
ITEM	QUANTIY	PRICE / EACH	TOTAL			

THANK YOU

pay.com/org/D6F2CEAF94204A6